NOTICE of Special Meeting for the

Town of Rushford Board

AGENDA

The Town of Rushford Board will be meeting on Thursday, March 21st at 10:00 am at the Rushford Town hall for the following:

- Call to order
- Roll Call
- Discussion of update Court hearing for Roger Kasuboski
- Decision on culver-bridge inspections for program
- Adoption of Town of Rushford Resolution 2024-0321 requesting coordination and collaboration by and between Winnebago County Board and Town of Rushford.

Posted March 19, 2024 Peggy Hendricks, Clerk